.

DB12655 DB12955

DB12650
3' 6" X 6! 6"

7'8"x 8 10"

X11 1"

Varamin

7' 5"

Heriz

Gabbe

DB13700
9' 4" X 13! 2”

DB13084

4"

X75"

9"

Heriz

Gabbe

ELIKO RUGS BY DAVID ARIEL


https://www.elikorugsbydavidariel.com/item/DB12650
https://www.elikorugsbydavidariel.com/item/DB12655
https://www.elikorugsbydavidariel.com/item/DB12955
https://www.elikorugsbydavidariel.com/item/DB13084
https://www.elikorugsbydavidariel.com/item/DB13700

192 Lexington Avenue Suite 701 | New York, NY 10016

info@davidarielrugs.com | 212.566.2300
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